
Time

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

•   Disclosure of Potential Conflict of Interest

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

County Opportunity Grant Program

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Agenda

Committee Log-in / Welcome
Business Meeting

Advisory Committee Meeting 

Committee Discussion, Final Scoring and Project Approval

Adjourn

Past Projects Presentation

•   Introductions
•    Committee Membership Review
•    Confirm Chair

•   RV Fee Revenue Distribution to Counties review
•   Available COGP Funding review
Project Application Presentation by Grants Staff or County Applicant


	COGP Presentation Schedule

