County Opportunity Grant Program	
Advisory Committee Meeting	
Wednesday, November 13, 2024	
Agenda	
Time	
8:50 AM	Committee Log-in / Welcome
9:00 AM	Business Meeting
	Introductions
	Committee Membership Review
	Confirm Chair
	Disclosure of Potential Conflict of Interest
	RV Fee Revenue Distribution to Counties review
	Available COGP Funding review
9:45 AM	Project Application Presentation by Grants Staff or County Applicant
10:00 AM	Committee Discussion, Final Scoring and Project Approval
10:15 AM	Past Projects Presentation
	Adjourn